
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHAKLI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: GURUGRAM Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212169464962090335 HIMANSHI KUMARI 1 3 1

3 212170703841761844 HITANSH 1 3 2

5 212181361003293545 KUNAL 1 3 3

2 212169505581759146 DEEPENDRA SINGH 1 3 4

4 212180565223068430 MAYUKH BHARADWAJ 1 3 5

10 212178167082506654 MAHI 1 2 6

6 212168442361735987 SACHIN PAYAL 1 2 7

7 212169017901742485 RUHANI 1 2 8

8 212172934182173411 MOKSH 1 2 9

9 212174642082091958 TANUJ YADAV 1 2 10

11 212178820222843932 UPENDRA 1 2 11

13 212179953382943851 GARVIT JAKHAR 1 1 12

12 212177334302629267
MUSKAN SANTOSHKUMAR

MINAMA
1 1 13

28 212179817842886310 AVNI 1 NA 14

20 212172886721912270 BHUMI 1 NA 15

21 212173747741929171 TANUSHKA 1 NA 16

17 212170689501776456 PAKHI 1 NA 17

16 212169183221749827 TANMAY YOGDEEP SINGHAL 1 NA 18

26 212178560502595955 DEVANSH 1 NA 19

15 212168881881742572 PRIYAVRTA YADAV YADAV 1 NA 20

27 212179610022856694 DEVANSHI 1 NA 21

24 212176993202334396 ABHINAV 1 NA 22



 

18 212171631522072471 SANAYA 1 NA 23

23 212176601542346174 RISHANT YADAV 1 NA 24

30 212181574503303950 PANKAJ 1 NA 25

29 212179947702943830 SANVI 1 NA 26

25 212177857342437940 HARSH VARDHAN 1 NA 27

14 212168598402775829 NAVYA 1 NA 28

19 212171741421818539 MANVI SHARMA 1 NA 29

22 212176090622188888 JAI 1 NA 30



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHAKLI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: GURUGRAM Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212169162601816210 DAKSHITA YADAV 2 2 1

2 212178511922862003 AARYA SHARMA 2 2 2

3 212177881402439625 SIDHI 2 NA 3

4 212178213402511167 PRIYANSHU 2 NA 4

6 212181412683299782 YAKSHIT 2 NA 5

5 212180688843120760 MANAVI BADGUJJAR 2 NA 6



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHAKLI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: GURUGRAM Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 212174347142001672 PUNEET RAO 3 NA 1/ WL 1

9 212178984502859408 SAKSHAM SINGH 3 NA 2/ WL 2

7 212176999522335919 PEHAL YADAV 3 NA 3/ WL 3

3 212170953581759803 DAKSH 3 NA 4/ WL 4

6 212174680062694910 MUKTA 3 NA 5/ WL 5

2 212170359001989745 KUNJ 3 NA 6/ WL 6

8 212178236442513245 KUNJ 3 NA 7/ WL 7

10 212179300142773958 YANA YADAV 3 NA 8/ WL 8

4 212171147161767920 NAMAN 3 NA 9/ WL 9

1 212170279121770824 RUCHIKA 3 NA
10/ WL

10



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHAKLI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: GURUGRAM Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 212178175843294272 SAMEER DAS 4 NA 1/ WL 11

2 212170438861748473 RAVI KUMAR 4 NA 2/ WL 12

4 212179889283294574 RIHAN 4 NA 3/ WL 13

1 212170317641746984 CHITRAX KUMAR 4 NA 4/ WL 14



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHAKLI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: GURUGRAM Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

105 212176197702195958 HIMANI 5 NA 1/ WL 15

168 212180394963037467 KUNJ 5 NA 2/ WL 16

16 212169533982690770 NAVYA YADAV 5 NA 3/ WL 17

54 212172354802790613 KASHISH 5 NA 4/ WL 18

55 212172367741834242 YUVRAJ 5 NA 5/ WL 19

74 212173481262692408 RUPENDER 5 NA 6/ WL 20

72 212173321081908800 NISHANT 5 NA 7/ WL 21

131 212178190842515351 IPSHIKA 5 NA 8/ WL 22

57 212172529862341482 SHIVAM RATHORE 5 NA 9/ WL 23

100 212176021622199198 SONAKSHI 5 NA
10/ WL

24

93 212175772222166928 LAVISH RAO 5 NA
11/ WL

25

96 212175896222515534 KESHAV 5 NA
12/ WL

26

60 212172704601847304 VRITIKA YADAV 5 NA
13/ WL

27

2 212168500541730814 KARTIK YADAV 5 NA
14/ WL

28

15 212169410002246982 KANAK SHARMA 5 NA
15/ WL

29

85 212174761902078676 KHANAK 5 NA
16/ WL

30

47 212171963143228552 PURAV 5 NA
17/ WL

31



109 212176462342254294 YASH 5 NA
18/ WL

32

51 212172329542083930 PALAK 5 NA
19/ WL

33

139 212178821722681553 DISHA YADAV 5 NA
20/ WL

34

164 212179944442943174 PAYAL 5 NA
21/ WL

35

130 212178166282690388 DEVANSH RAJORIA 5 NA
22/ WL

36

129 212178154662505634 DIYA 5 NA
23/ WL

37

61 212172786201851824 HITESVI 5 NA
24/ WL

38

67 212173134641904212 MAYANK 5 NA
25/ WL

39

65 212173109381908611 MAYANK 5 NA
26/ WL

40

52 212172342982360348 ISHANY 5 NA
27/ WL

41

33 212170953462708350 SHAURYA 5 NA
28/ WL

42

78 212173942061936964 NAVYE 5 NA
29/ WL

43

181 212181500383303748 MONISH SAINI 5 NA
30/ WL

44

176 212180810043133215 ANSHIKA 5 NA
31/ WL

45

73 212173405921911653 YOGITA MOHIRWAL 5 NA
32/ WL

46

128 212177844602435611 LALIT KUMAR 5 NA
33/ WL

47

171 212180499383052299 HEMANT 5 NA
34/ WL

48

71 212173305442688353 NAVYA 5 NA
35/ WL

49



44 212171913842686740 KRISH 5 NA
36/ WL

50

162 212179872303181766 DESHNA SHARMA 5 NA
37/ WL

51

21 212169892981740225 AARVI 5 NA
38/ WL

52

70 212173261222026183 HITESHI 5 NA
39/ WL

53

146 212179229242765563 TAMNNA 5 NA
40/ WL

54

147 212179348842777964 YAASHI YADAV 5 NA
41/ WL

55

17 212169557822685163 KANAK 5 NA
42/ WL

56

75 212173576922277924 REET MEHTA 5 NA
43/ WL

57

106 212176345542246863 SEEJAL 5 NA
44/ WL

58

94 212175778202167543 RIYAN 5 NA
45/ WL

59

145 212179098602707142 LAKSH 5 NA
46/ WL

60

177 212180863663139955 KARTIK JANGRA 5 NA
47/ WL

61

68 212173198881910170 TANISH 5 NA
48/ WL

62

154 212179567122847785 VANSHIKA 5 NA
49/ WL

63

41 212171775042336991 LOVE 5 NA
50/ WL

64

81 212174240281997087 BHAWESH NIRAJ YADAV 5 NA
51/ WL

65

161 212179755822876040 SIDHI YADAV 5 NA
52/ WL

66

30 212170770861755976 PREET 5 NA
53/ WL

67



92 212175730842690116 DISHU 5 NA
54/ WL

68

12 212169224281735405 INDU 5 NA
55/ WL

69

26 212170473721755607 GHANAVI BARNELA 5 NA
56/ WL

70

125 212177613342409045 YOG RISHI GIRI 5 NA
57/ WL

71

165 212180142422965626 PUSHKAR 5 NA
58/ WL

72

104 212176145842192313 KAVYA 5 NA
59/ WL

73

29 212170696303154293 ISHANI 5 NA
60/ WL

74

136 212178608722606803 VINAY YADAV 5 NA
61/ WL

75

143 212178974503280460 ANIKET 5 NA
62/ WL

76

151 212179414082790528 PIYUSH 5 NA
63/ WL

77

43 212171913721825148 GUNJAN 5 NA
64/ WL

78

8 212168925881732187 TRISHA 5 NA
65/ WL

79

20 212169743622843123 ABHIMANYU MAURYA 5 NA
66/ WL

80

89 212175392942105610 HARDIK 5 NA
67/ WL

81

18 212169571241737360 NIKHIL 5 NA
68/ WL

82

159 212179688742874370 RIDHI YADAV 5 NA
69/ WL

83

175 212180805663132093 PRIYANSHU 5 NA
70/ WL

84

137 212178645822607260 NISHANT 5 NA
71/ WL

85



118 212177094602340271 GIVESH 5 NA
72/ WL

86

152 212179425902789702 CHAHAT GARG 5 NA
73/ WL

87

155 212179569543030688 NISHCHAY 5 NA
74/ WL

88

40 212171692421816506 PARTH 5 NA
75/ WL

89

80 212174222321993563 BHAVI 5 NA
76/ WL

90

166 212180298003027505 AYAN 5 NA
77/ WL

91

114 212176932502684697 PARTH LAMBA 5 NA
78/ WL

92

95 212175804422688311 RUDRA 5 NA
79/ WL

93

3 212168522361737996 ISHIKA 5 NA
80/ WL

94

9 212168983962706714 YOHANI 5 NA
81/ WL

95

180 212181390523289396 RIDHI 5 NA
82/ WL

96

11 212169126561734512 REHAN 5 NA
83/ WL

97

22 212169946241742281 BHAVIKA 5 NA
84/ WL

98

134 212178269162529468 KARTIK SHARMA 5 NA
85/ WL

99

148 212179364802978410 TANVI 5 NA
86/ WL

100

28 212170515382192925 SHEETAL 5 NA
87/ WL

101

157 212179574322860540 SHRUTI SHARMA 5 NA
88/ WL

102

58 212172537541840043 RANSH VERAGI 5 NA
89/ WL

103



127 212177630082420736 YATIN 5 NA
90/ WL

104

39 212171661762685698 TANVI YADAV 5 NA
91/ WL

105

132 212178203322509899 NAVYA 5 NA
92/ WL

106

42 212171836061820025 MOKSH 5 NA
93/ WL

107

116 212176985642332031 JIYAN 5 NA
94/ WL

108

135 212178551382591566 NAYSA RAO 5 NA
95/ WL

109

172 212180513583053325 HARSHIT YADAV 5 NA
96/ WL

110

120 212177333582685646 NITYA 5 NA
97/ WL

111

156 212179570422854205 RIYA RIYA RIYA 5 NA
98/ WL

112

119 212177114162342397 VIHAAN SINGH 5 NA
99/ WL

113

99 212176015882442269 ANKITA BISWAS 5 NA
100/ WL

114

31 212170774041758742 YASH MITTAL 5 NA
101/ WL

115

117 212177050502338879 JANVI 5 NA
102/ WL

116

122 212177357202424018 ISHU 5 NA
103/ WL

117

169 212180464463048206 DAKASH 5 NA
104/ WL

118

110 212176479062254786 HARSHITA 5 NA
105/ WL

119

19 212169692282004388 ABHINAV BHARDWAJ 5 NA
106/ WL

120

13 212169274341745063 VEDANT YADAV 5 NA
107/ WL

121



138 212178813323279373 ARUSHI SHARMA 5 NA
108/ WL

122

121 212177337762355480 KAMAL 5 NA
109/ WL

123

173 212180547403129035 UNIK 5 NA
110/ WL

124

5 212168648881730796 VIHAAN 5 NA
111/ WL

125

76 212173730001929458 BHUVESH KUMAR 5 NA
112/ WL

126

38 212171642381815772 YOGITA 5 NA
113/ WL

127

87 212174978542787108 SANJOG 5 NA
114/ WL

128

150 212179407902787573 MANVI 5 NA
115/ WL

129

163 212179880482902139 MADHAVA MITTAL 5 NA
116/ WL

130

50 212172304362790430 CHAHAK YADAV 5 NA
117/ WL

131

35 212171172982083114 HEMANT GARG 5 NA
118/ WL

132

107 212176347122341573 LAKSHAY 5 NA
119/ WL

133

133 212178206122510964 KRISHMA 5 NA
120/ WL

134

46 212171958601823486 SUBHAM 5 NA
121/ WL

135

59 212172540161844210 JATIN SHARMA 5 NA
122/ WL

136

91 212175727262164965 RAMAN TANWAR 5 NA
123/ WL

137

36 212171297822015195 DARSH YADAV 5 NA
124/ WL

138

178 212180995303200840 YUG PRIY 5 NA
125/ WL

139



98 212176011022182195 NISHIKA 5 NA
126/ WL

140

115 212176955162323832 YASHASVI GIRI 5 NA
127/ WL

141

69 212173231682690401 PRIYA SHARMA 5 NA
128/ WL

142

179 212181182783228805 VIRAJ 5 NA
129/ WL

143

37 212171298482030971 GARVIT 5 NA
130/ WL

144

174 212180690123119308 AYUSH 5 NA
131/ WL

145

64 212173105621901643 MADHU YADAV 5 NA
132/ WL

146

183 212181684463313936 CHINMAY CHAND 5 NA
133/ WL

147

102 212176079582188208 SAKSHAM YADAV 5 NA
134/ WL

148

108 212176436962343304 NIYATI SHARMA 5 NA
135/ WL

149

90 212175692122163028 MOHNI 5 NA
136/ WL

150

10 212169001881733541 VANSHIKA 5 NA
137/ WL

151

27 212170487481751223 MUSHKAN 5 NA
138/ WL

152

84 212174743282690072 MANAV DAGAR 5 NA
139/ WL

153

62 212173040582087632 ISHITA 5 NA
140/ WL

154

79 212174196661994041 SANAM 5 NA
141/ WL

155

49 212172003521825814 SAARTH 5 NA
142/ WL

156

144 212179082922706262 DHRUVA 5 NA
143/ WL

157



4 212168582961741065 SHAGUN SHAMBARWAL 5 NA
144/ WL

158

77 212173863562947467 ANAYA 5 NA
145/ WL

159

56 212172369381832943 YASH 5 NA
146/ WL

160

112 212176625302266788 HITESH 5 NA
147/ WL

161

63 212173081582896516 GOVIND 5 NA
148/ WL

162

182 212181577223305557 DEV 5 NA
149/ WL

163

34 212171119002187321 ASMI 5 NA
150/ WL

164

153 212179502382800299 MAYANK SHARMA 5 NA
151/ WL

165

6 212168786061811809 NIMIT 5 NA
152/ WL

166

124 212177515502425220 KHUSH YADAV 5 NA
153/ WL

167

88 212175135782092970 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
154/ WL

168

32 212170905481759861 HIMANK 5 NA
155/ WL

169

123 212177511503213683 KANIKA YADAV 5 NA
156/ WL

170

113 212176822662280108 DEVANSH DAGAL 5 NA
157/ WL

171

53 212172347281832103 HIMANSHI 5 NA
158/ WL

172

45 212171955282239934 RIDDHI 5 NA
159/ WL

173

160 212179738642872243 HEMANSHU DUTT SHANDILYA 5 NA
160/ WL

174

7 212168818561737218 NAVIKA 5 NA
161/ WL

175



149 212179394082786536 CHARU 5 NA
162/ WL

176

142 212178917602689209 GEET 5 NA
163/ WL

177

158 212179593842860950 DIKSHA 5 NA
164/ WL

178

141 212178891422685663 TEJAS 5 NA
165/ WL

179

140 212178876002699389 MANAV 5 NA
166/ WL

180

167 212180355123120562 AMAN 5 NA
167/ WL

181

23 212169948041745112 SIDHARTH YADAV 5 NA
168/ WL

182

86 212174763122076595 SHORYA 5 NA
169/ WL

183

14 212169323002163409 KHUSHI LAMBA 5 NA
170/ WL

184

126 212177614382412133 KALPIT 5 NA
171/ WL

185

48 212171972281822258 DHRUV 5 NA
172/ WL

186

97 212175975302180355 PRINS YADAV 5 NA
173/ WL

187

83 212174673522084698 LAKSH 5 NA
174/ WL

188

66 212173131221903352 VANSH YADAV 5 NA
175/ WL

189

103 212176082922272672 TAARIKA 5 NA
176/ WL

190

170 212180469843047479 BHANU 5 NA
177/ WL

191

82 212174312422347608 KAVYA 5 NA
178/ WL

192

101 212176057682186422 KRISHANA PRAJAPAT 5 NA
179/ WL

193



 

25 212170428641985823 NAKSH SHARMA 5 NA
180/ WL

194

24 212170322543309850 HARSHIT YADAV 5 NA
181/ WL

195

1 212168452742686713 NAMAN 5 NA
182/ WL

196

111 212176499182255596 SARIKA 5 NA
183/ WL

197



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHAKLI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: GURUGRAM Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212169505581759146 DEEPENDRA SINGH 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 212181361003293545 KUNAL 1 3 2/ WL 2

3 212174642082091958 TANUJ YADAV 1 2 3/ WL 3

10 212178560502595955 DEVANSH 1 NA 4/ WL 4

6 212172886721912270 BHUMI 1 NA 5/ WL 5

5 212168881881742572 PRIYAVRTA YADAV YADAV 1 NA 6/ WL 6

8 212176601542346174 RISHANT YADAV 1 NA 7/ WL 7

7 212176090622188888 JAI 1 NA 8/ WL 8

12 212179947702943830 SANVI 1 NA 9/ WL 9

4 212168598402775829 NAVYA 1 NA
10/ WL

10

9 212177857342437940 HARSH VARDHAN 1 NA
11/ WL

11

13 212181574503303950 PANKAJ 1 NA
12/ WL

12

11 212179817842886310 AVNI 1 NA
13/ WL

13

15 212178213402511167 PRIYANSHU 2 NA
14/ WL

14

14 212177881402439625 SIDHI 2 NA
15/ WL

15

16 212170359001989745 KUNJ 3 NA
16/ WL

16

19 212179300142773958 YANA YADAV 3 NA
17/ WL

17



17 212170953581759803 DAKSH 3 NA
18/ WL

18

18 212176999522335919 PEHAL YADAV 3 NA
19/ WL

19

20 212170317641746984 CHITRAX KUMAR 4 NA
20/ WL

20

33 212169557822685163 KANAK 5 NA
21/ WL

21

104 212179348842777964 YAASHI YADAV 5 NA
22/ WL

22

116 212180547403129035 UNIK 5 NA
23/ WL

23

47 212171661762685698 TANVI YADAV 5 NA
24/ WL

24

70 212173730001929458 BHUVESH KUMAR 5 NA
25/ WL

25

117 212180690123119308 AYUSH 5 NA
26/ WL

26

76 212174761902078676 KHANAK 5 NA
27/ WL

27

85 212176021622199198 SONAKSHI 5 NA
28/ WL

28

81 212175778202167543 RIYAN 5 NA
29/ WL

29

41 212170515382192925 SHEETAL 5 NA
30/ WL

30

39 212170473721755607 GHANAVI BARNELA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

25 212168925881732187 TRISHA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

65 212173109381908611 MAYANK 5 NA
33/ WL

33

62 212173040582087632 ISHITA 5 NA
34/ WL

34

36 212169946241742281 BHAVIKA 5 NA
35/ WL

35



49 212171913721825148 GUNJAN 5 NA
36/ WL

36

119 212181182783228805 VIRAJ 5 NA
37/ WL

37

54 212172003521825814 SAARTH 5 NA
38/ WL

38

48 212171692421816506 PARTH 5 NA
39/ WL

39

42 212170696303154293 ISHANI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

23 212168786061811809 NIMIT 5 NA
41/ WL

41

29 212169224281735405 INDU 5 NA
42/ WL

42

98 212178166282690388 DEVANSH RAJORIA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

84 212176011022182195 NISHIKA 5 NA
44/ WL

44

107 212179688742874370 RIDHI YADAV 5 NA
45/ WL

45

95 212177357202424018 ISHU 5 NA
46/ WL

46

55 212172329542083930 PALAK 5 NA
47/ WL

47

24 212168818561737218 NAVIKA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

71 212173863562947467 ANAYA 5 NA
49/ WL

49

21 212168452742686713 NAMAN 5 NA
50/ WL

50

40 212170487481751223 MUSHKAN 5 NA
51/ WL

51

35 212169892981740225 AARVI 5 NA
52/ WL

52

72 212173942061936964 NAVYE 5 NA
53/ WL

53



113 212180469843047479 BHANU 5 NA
54/ WL

54

94 212177333582685646 NITYA 5 NA
55/ WL

55

61 212172704601847304 VRITIKA YADAV 5 NA
56/ WL

56

82 212175896222515534 KESHAV 5 NA
57/ WL

57

109 212179944442943174 PAYAL 5 NA
58/ WL

58

74 212174673522084698 LAKSH 5 NA
59/ WL

59

34 212169743622843123 ABHIMANYU MAURYA 5 NA
60/ WL

60

68 212173321081908800 NISHANT 5 NA
61/ WL

61

31 212169323002163409 KHUSHI LAMBA 5 NA
62/ WL

62

103 212179082922706262 DHRUVA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

91 212176625302266788 HITESH 5 NA
64/ WL

64

77 212174763122076595 SHORYA 5 NA
65/ WL

65

78 212175135782092970 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
66/ WL

66

30 212169274341745063 VEDANT YADAV 5 NA
67/ WL

67

105 212179502382800299 MAYANK SHARMA 5 NA
68/ WL

68

97 212177614382412133 KALPIT 5 NA
69/ WL

69

89 212176479062254786 HARSHITA 5 NA
70/ WL

70

75 212174743282690072 MANAV DAGAR 5 NA
71/ WL

71



58 212172369381832943 YASH 5 NA
72/ WL

72

80 212175727262164965 RAMAN TANWAR 5 NA
73/ WL

73

86 212176079582188208 SAKSHAM YADAV 5 NA
74/ WL

74

44 212171119002187321 ASMI 5 NA
75/ WL

75

110 212180142422965626 PUSHKAR 5 NA
76/ WL

76

93 212177094602340271 GIVESH 5 NA
77/ WL

77

114 212180499383052299 HEMANT 5 NA
78/ WL

78

90 212176499182255596 SARIKA 5 NA
79/ WL

79

108 212179755822876040 SIDHI YADAV 5 NA
80/ WL

80

96 212177511503213683 KANIKA YADAV 5 NA
81/ WL

81

102 212178876002699389 MANAV 5 NA
82/ WL

82

83 212175975302180355 PRINS YADAV 5 NA
83/ WL

83

27 212169001881733541 VANSHIKA 5 NA
84/ WL

84

37 212169948041745112 SIDHARTH YADAV 5 NA
85/ WL

85

120 212181390523289396 RIDHI 5 NA
86/ WL

86

118 212180805663132093 PRIYANSHU 5 NA
87/ WL

87

111 212180298003027505 AYAN 5 NA
88/ WL

88

28 212169126561734512 REHAN 5 NA
89/ WL

89



69 212173481262692408 RUPENDER 5 NA
90/ WL

90

106 212179569543030688 NISHCHAY 5 NA
91/ WL

91

43 212170770861755976 PREET 5 NA
92/ WL

92

92 212177050502338879 JANVI 5 NA
93/ WL

93

59 212172529862341482 SHIVAM RATHORE 5 NA
94/ WL

94

50 212171913842686740 KRISH 5 NA
95/ WL

95

63 212173081582896516 GOVIND 5 NA
96/ WL

96

56 212172342982360348 ISHANY 5 NA
97/ WL

97

53 212171972281822258 DHRUV 5 NA
98/ WL

98

32 212169533982690770 NAVYA YADAV 5 NA
99/ WL

99

88 212176345542246863 SEEJAL 5 NA
100/ WL

100

51 212171955282239934 RIDDHI 5 NA
101/ WL

101

115 212180513583053325 HARSHIT YADAV 5 NA
102/ WL

102

45 212171297822015195 DARSH YADAV 5 NA
103/ WL

103

46 212171642381815772 YOGITA 5 NA
104/ WL

104

87 212176082922272672 TAARIKA 5 NA
105/ WL

105

100 212178645822607260 NISHANT 5 NA
106/ WL

106

66 212173198881910170 TANISH 5 NA
107/ WL

107



 

52 212171958601823486 SUBHAM 5 NA
108/ WL

108

73 212174240281997087 BHAWESH NIRAJ YADAV 5 NA
109/ WL

109

79 212175692122163028 MOHNI 5 NA
110/ WL

110

67 212173305442688353 NAVYA 5 NA
111/ WL

111

60 212172537541840043 RANSH VERAGI 5 NA
112/ WL

112

26 212168983962706714 YOHANI 5 NA
113/ WL

113

57 212172347281832103 HIMANSHI 5 NA
114/ WL

114

101 212178821722681553 DISHA YADAV 5 NA
115/ WL

115

112 212180394963037467 KUNJ 5 NA
116/ WL

116

99 212178551382591566 NAYSA RAO 5 NA
117/ WL

117

22 212168500541730814 KARTIK YADAV 5 NA
118/ WL

118

38 212170322543309850 HARSHIT YADAV 5 NA
119/ WL

119

64 212173105621901643 MADHU YADAV 5 NA
120/ WL

120



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHAKLI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: GURUGRAM Std : 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

46 212172367741834242 YUVRAJ 1

118 212179688742874370 RIDHI YADAV 2

89 212176822662280108 DEVANSH DAGAL 3

112 212179229242765563 TAMNNA 4

60 212173481262692408 RUPENDER 5

6 212168881881742572 PRIYAVRTA YADAV YADAV 6

77 212176011022182195 NISHIKA 7

44 212172342982360348 ISHANY 8

102 212178166282690388 DEVANSH RAJORIA 9

70 212175392942105610 HARDIK 10

132 212180690123119308 AYUSH 11

34 212171692421816506 PARTH 12

45 212172347281832103 HIMANSHI 13

88 212176625302266788 HITESH 14

23 212170322543309850 HARSHIT YADAV 15

78 212176021622199198 SONAKSHI 16

73 212175730842690116 DISHU 17

20 212169948041745112 SIDHARTH YADAV 18

117 212179570422854205 RIYA RIYA RIYA 19

128 212180499383052299 HEMANT 20

101 212178154662505634 DIYA 21/ WL 1

91 212176999522335919 PEHAL YADAV 22/ WL 2

116 212179569543030688 NISHCHAY 23/ WL 3

8 212168983962706714 YOHANI 24/ WL 4

57 212173305442688353 NAVYA 25/ WL 5



21 212170279121770824 RUCHIKA 26/ WL 6

107 212178560502595955 DEVANSH 27/ WL 7

67 212174761902078676 KHANAK 28/ WL 8

50 212172704601847304 VRITIKA YADAV 29/ WL 9

53 212173040582087632 ISHITA 30/ WL 10

109 212178821722681553 DISHA YADAV 31/ WL 11

108 212178608722606803 VINAY YADAV 32/ WL 12

47 212172369381832943 YASH 33/ WL 13

39 212171958601823486 SUBHAM 34/ WL 14

7 212168925881732187 TRISHA 35/ WL 15

84 212176462342254294 YASH 36/ WL 16

15 212169533982690770 NAVYA YADAV 37/ WL 17

111 212178984502859408 SAKSHAM SINGH 38/ WL 18

119 212179755822876040 SIDHI YADAV 39/ WL 19

31 212171172982083114 HEMANT GARG 40/ WL 20

25 212170473721755607 GHANAVI BARNELA 41/ WL 21

59 212173405921911653 YOGITA MOHIRWAL 42/ WL 22

48 212172529862341482 SHIVAM RATHORE 43/ WL 23

58 212173321081908800 NISHANT 44/ WL 24

69 212175135782092970 ANSH KUMAR 45/ WL 25

71 212175692122163028 MOHNI 46/ WL 26

87 212176601542346174 RISHANT YADAV 47/ WL 27

14 212169505581759146 DEEPENDRA SINGH 48/ WL 28

51 212172786201851824 HITESVI 49/ WL 29

13 212169410002246982 KANAK SHARMA 50/ WL 30

19 212169946241742281 BHAVIKA 51/ WL 31

136 212181574503303950 PANKAJ 52/ WL 32

54 212173081582896516 GOVIND 53/ WL 33

2 212168522361737996 ISHIKA 54/ WL 34

17 212169571241737360 NIKHIL 55/ WL 35

61 212173730001929458 BHUVESH KUMAR 56/ WL 36



131 212180688843120760 MANAVI BADGUJJAR 57/ WL 37

104 212178206122510964 KRISHMA 58/ WL 38

10 212169126561734512 REHAN 59/ WL 39

33 212171661762685698 TANVI YADAV 60/ WL 40

40 212171963143228552 PURAV 61/ WL 41

127 212180469843047479 BHANU 62/ WL 42

26 212170515382192925 SHEETAL 63/ WL 43

135 212181412683299782 YAKSHIT 64/ WL 44

82 212176197702195958 HIMANI 65/ WL 45

97 212177614382412133 KALPIT 66/ WL 46

74 212175778202167543 RIYAN 67/ WL 47

66 212174743282690072 MANAV DAGAR 68/ WL 48

93 212177094602340271 GIVESH 69/ WL 49

126 212180464463048206 DAKASH 70/ WL 50

134 212181390523289396 RIDHI 71/ WL 51

55 212173109381908611 MAYANK 72/ WL 52

18 212169892981740225 AARVI 73/ WL 53

124 212180142422965626 PUSHKAR 74/ WL 54

110 212178876002699389 MANAV 75/ WL 55

137 212181577223305557 DEV 76/ WL 56

98 212177630082420736 YATIN 77/ WL 57

129 212180513583053325 HARSHIT YADAV 78/ WL 58

123 212179947702943830 SANVI 79/ WL 59

85 212176479062254786 HARSHITA 80/ WL 60

68 212174978542787108 SANJOG 81/ WL 61

133 212180805663132093 PRIYANSHU 82/ WL 62

29 212170953581759803 DAKSH 83/ WL 63

80 212176090622188888 JAI 84/ WL 64

76 212175975302180355 PRINS YADAV 85/ WL 65

122 212179944442943174 PAYAL 86/ WL 66

120 212179817842886310 AVNI 87/ WL 67



81 212176145842192313 KAVYA 88/ WL 68

125 212180298003027505 AYAN 89/ WL 69

42 212172003521825814 SAARTH 90/ WL 70

22 212170317641746984 CHITRAX KUMAR 91/ WL 71

11 212169224281735405 INDU 92/ WL 72

27 212170770861755976 PREET 93/ WL 73

115 212179567122847785 VANSHIKA 94/ WL 74

37 212171913842686740 KRISH 95/ WL 75

121 212179889283294574 RIHAN 96/ WL 76

52 212172886721912270 BHUMI 97/ WL 77

72 212175727262164965 RAMAN TANWAR 98/ WL 78

114 212179502382800299 MAYANK SHARMA 99/ WL 79

90 212176985642332031 JIYAN 100/ WL 80

75 212175896222515534 KESHAV 101/ WL 81

32 212171642381815772 YOGITA 102/ WL 82

56 212173198881910170 TANISH 103/ WL 83

43 212172329542083930 PALAK 104/ WL 84

41 212171972281822258 DHRUV 105/ WL 85

83 212176345542246863 SEEJAL 106/ WL 86

130 212180547403129035 UNIK 107/ WL 87

100 212177881402439625 SIDHI 108/ WL 88

103 212178175843294272 SAMEER DAS 109/ WL 89

4 212168786061811809 NIMIT 110/ WL 90

96 212177511503213683 KANIKA YADAV 111/ WL 91

38 212171955282239934 RIDDHI 112/ WL 92

36 212171913721825148 GUNJAN 113/ WL 93

16 212169557822685163 KANAK 114/ WL 94

5 212168818561737218 NAVIKA 115/ WL 95

64 212174196661994041 SANAM 116/ WL 96

106 212178551382591566 NAYSA RAO 117/ WL 97

62 212173863562947467 ANAYA 118/ WL 98



 

92 212177050502338879 JANVI 119/ WL 99

113 212179300142773958 YANA YADAV 120/ WL 100

65 212174642082091958 TANUJ YADAV 121/ WL 101

9 212169001881733541 VANSHIKA 122/ WL 102

3 212168582961741065 SHAGUN SHAMBARWAL 123/ WL 103

1 212168452742686713 NAMAN 124/ WL 104

12 212169274341745063 VEDANT YADAV 125/ WL 105

24 212170359001989745 KUNJ 126/ WL 106

28 212170953462708350 SHAURYA 127/ WL 107

94 212177333582685646 NITYA 128/ WL 108

30 212171119002187321 ASMI 129/ WL 109

35 212171741421818539 MANVI SHARMA 130/ WL 110

49 212172537541840043 RANSH VERAGI 131/ WL 111

105 212178213402511167 PRIYANSHU 132/ WL 112

79 212176079582188208 SAKSHAM YADAV 133/ WL 113

63 212173942061936964 NAVYE 134/ WL 114

99 212177857342437940 HARSH VARDHAN 135/ WL 115

95 212177357202424018 ISHU 136/ WL 116

86 212176499182255596 SARIKA 137/ WL 117



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHAKLI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: GURUGRAM Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212169017901742485 RUHANI 1 2 1/ WL 1

3 212181412683299782 YAKSHIT 2 NA 2/ WL 2

2 212180688843120760 MANAVI BADGUJJAR 2 NA 3/ WL 3

6 212178984502859408 SAKSHAM SINGH 3 NA 4/ WL 4

5 212171147161767920 NAMAN 3 NA 5/ WL 5

4 212170279121770824 RUCHIKA 3 NA 6/ WL 6

8 212179889283294574 RIHAN 4 NA 7/ WL 7

7 212178175843294272 SAMEER DAS 4 NA 8/ WL 8

20 212175730842690116 DISHU 5 NA 9/ WL 9

22 212176197702195958 HIMANI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

26 212177630082420736 YATIN 5 NA
11/ WL

11

19 212175392942105610 HARDIK 5 NA
12/ WL

12

33 212180995303200840 YUG PRIY 5 NA
13/ WL

13

13 212171963143228552 PURAV 5 NA
14/ WL

14

34 212181577223305557 DEV 5 NA
15/ WL

15

16 212173405921911653 YOGITA MOHIRWAL 5 NA
16/ WL

16

9 212168522361737996 ISHIKA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

28 212178206122510964 KRISHMA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

31 212179570422854205 RIYA RIYA RIYA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

14 212172367741834242 YUVRAJ 5 NA
20/ WL

20

11 212169571241737360 NIKHIL 5 NA
21/ WL

21

18 212174978542787108 SANJOG 5 NA
22/ WL

22

23 212176462342254294 YASH 5 NA
23/ WL

23

21 212176145842192313 KAVYA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

29 212178974503280460 ANIKET 5 NA
25/ WL

25

15 212172786201851824 HITESVI 5 NA
26/ WL

26

10 212168582961741065 SHAGUN SHAMBARWAL 5 NA
27/ WL

27

25 212176985642332031 JIYAN 5 NA
28/ WL

28

17 212174196661994041 SANAM 5 NA
29/ WL

29

27 212178154662505634 DIYA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

12 212170953462708350 SHAURYA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

32 212180464463048206 DAKASH 5 NA
32/ WL

32

30 212179567122847785 VANSHIKA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

24 212176822662280108 DEVANSH DAGAL 5 NA
34/ WL

34



 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHAKLI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: GURUGRAM Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212178167082506654 MAHI 1 2 1

2 212178511922862003 AARYA SHARMA 2 2 2

8 212177511503213683 KANIKA YADAV 5 NA 3

12 212181390523289396 RIDHI 5 NA 4

4 212173863562947467 ANAYA 5 NA 5/ WL 1

7 212176145842192313 KAVYA 5 NA 6/ WL 2

3 212171661762685698 TANVI YADAV 5 NA 7/ WL 3

6 212176015882442269 ANKITA BISWAS 5 NA 8/ WL 4

9 212178190842515351 IPSHIKA 5 NA 9/ WL 5

11 212179394082786536 CHARU 5 NA 10/ WL 6

5 212175692122163028 MOHNI 5 NA 11/ WL 7

10 212179364802978410 TANVI 5 NA 12/ WL 8



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHAKLI Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: GURUGRAM Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212177334302629267
MUSKAN SANTOSHKUMAR

MINAMA
1 1 1/ WL 1


